Overview
The Sprecher+Schuh KTV7 series self-protected combination
motor controllers are suitable for application at the output of
variable frequency drives (VFDs’) in multi-motor installations.
They provide individual overload protection in multiple motor
applications as required by NEC §430, part III.
KTV7 self-protected combination motor controllers may pro-
vide the following protective and control functions:

Rated
Operational
Current (Ie)
Current
Adjustment
Range [A]
Nominal
Magnetic Trip
Current
Maximum Short
Circuit Current [kA]
Maximum Horsepower Typical ➊➋
Three Phase [HP]
Catalog Number[A] [A] [A] 480Y/277V 480V 200V 230V 460V 575VType E (group motor)
KTV7-25…32H — High Interrupting Capacity
1.6 1.0…1.6 82 65 65 1/4 1/3 1 ~ KTV7-25H-1.6A
2.5 1.6...2.5 82 65 65 1/2 3/4 1-1/2 ~ KTV7-25H-2.5A
4.0 2.5...4.0 82 65 65 1 1 3 ~ KTV7-25H-4.0A
6.3 4.0...6.3 82 65 65 1-1/2 2 5 ~ KTV7-25H-6.3A
10 6.3...10 130 65 65 3 3 7-1/2 ~ KTV7-25H-10A
16 10...16 208 65 65 5 5 10 ~ KTV7-25H-16A
20 14.5...20 260 65 65 5 7-1/2 15 ~ KTV7-25H-20A
25 18...25 325 30 30 7-1/2 7-1/2 20 ~ KTV7-25H-25A
29 24...29 406 ~ 30 7-1/2 10 20 ~ KTV7-32H-29A
32 27...32 448 ~ 30 7-1/2 10 25 ~ KTV7-32H-32A
➊ HP ratings shown are for reference. Final selection of MPCB is determined by actual motor full load current.
➋ KTV7 is not applicable at 575V.
Accessories
Compact Busbar (45 or 54mm) • Feeder & Connection Terminals • Spacing Adapter • Lockable Twist Knobs & Handles • And much more at www.sprecherschuh.com/ecatalog